
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

DENGE KİMYA VE TEKSTİL SAN. TİC. A.Ş. 

VELİMEŞE OSB MAH. 259. SOKAK NO: 4/1 

TR – 59930 ERGENE, TEKİRDAĞ 

for the scope 

Design, production, marketing and sales of textile 
auxiliary chemicals, paint coating additives and its 
resins, agricultural chemicals 

successfully applies a management system for occupational health and safety 
according to 

ISO 45001:2018  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

22-127-805 
13.04.2022 
13.04.2022 
12.04.2025 

  

 

     

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 13.04.2022 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association. 

 



 

 

Sertifika 

 

Sertifikasyon kuruluşu Swiss Safety Center AG    
işbu belge ile 

 

DENGE KİMYA VE TEKSTİL SAN. TİC. A.Ş. 

VELİMEŞE OSB MAH. 259. SOKAK NO: 4/1 

TR – 59930 ERGENE, TEKİRDAĞ 

kuruluşunun 

Tekstil yardımcı kimyasalları, boya kaplama katkıları ile 
reçineleri ve tarım kimyasalları tasarımı, üretimi, 
pazarlaması ve satışı 

kapsamında, başarı ile bir iş sağlığı ve güvenliği yönetim sistemi uyguladığını 
aşağıdaki standarda göre teyit eder 

ISO 45001:2018  

Kayıt numarası: 
İlk sertifikasyon: 
Geçerlilik başlangıcı: 
Geçerlilik tarihi: 

22-127-805 
13.04.2022 
13.04.2022 
12.04.2025 

  

 

     

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Belgelendirme kuruluşu müdürü 

Wallisellen, 13.04.2022 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

Bir SVTI Grup kuruluşu, TÜV Association üyesidir.  


